Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

He convinced....... Muslims to resolve their differences.

The synonym of determined is.

Corret adjective

He also played an importnat role. The ddjectiv is.

The word untiring means.

In which year did the Congress agree to sepaate electorate.

He were blue jacket yesterday. The adjective is.

The word aspiration means.

---------- round table conferences were held in London from 1930 -32

Jinnah played a vital role. The adjective is.

He has ......... pen

Children were happy to see the aeroplane. The adjective is.

It started ..... are of Islamic renalssance

The antonym of famous is.

The synonym effort is.

Answers Choice

A a

an

the

none of these

Awkward
Decisive
Energy
Power

he
a
kind
is

Played
an
Important
he

Vigorous
Poasive
Weak
ol

1913
1914
1915
1916

He
Yesteerday
Blue

Wore

Desire
Liking
Hate
Goal

A

The

An

None of these

Played
a

vital
role

a
an
the
none of these

Were
See

Happy
Childern

a
an

the

none of these

Well -known

Well off
Unknown
. Strange

. Attempt
. Term
C. Point
D. Success

Wr DOW P UOWP UOWP 0UOWr UOWP» U0UP UO0Wr UOEP» U0WP U0Wr 00OW» 0UOWP U0W» 00m



16

17

18

19

20

Hindus and Muslims wee two separate nations. The adjective is.

Sheis ............ honest lady

Fill in the blanks with correct article.

He was....... proponent of Hindu -Muslim unity.

He looks sad beacuse his toy has lost. The adjective is.

Who presented the fourteen points?

o >

O®m» DOUF DOUP TOTP

were

and

. nations

a

the
none of these

The

an

. none of these

Looks
Toy
Lost

. Nehru
. Liaquat Ali Khan

. Muhammad Ali Johar



