

## English 7th Class Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	He convinced Muslims to resolve their differences.	A. a B. an C. the D. none of these
2	The synonym of determined is.	A. Awkward B. Decisive C. Energy D. Power
3	Corret adjective	A. he B. a C. kind D. is
4	He also played an importnat role. The ddjectiv is.	A. Played B. an C. Important D. he
5	The word untiring means.	A. Vigorous B. Poasive C. Weak D. Old
6	In which year did the Congress agree to sepaate electorate.	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
7	He were blue jacket yesterday. The adjective is.	A. He B. Yesteerday C. Blue D. Wore
8	The word aspiration means.	A. Desire B. Liking C. Hate D. Goal
9	round table conferences were held in London from 1930 -32	A. A B. The C. An D. None of these
10	Jinnah played a vital role. The adjective is.	A. Played B. a C. vital D. role
11	He has pen	A. a B. an C. the D. none of these
12	Children were happy to see the aeroplane. The adjective is.	A. Were B. See C. Happy D. Childern
13	It started are of Islamic renalssance	A. a B. an C. the D. none of these
14	The antonym of famous is.	A. Well -known B. Well off C. Unknown D. Strange
15	The synonym effort is.	A. Attempt B. Term C. Point D. Success

6	Hindus and Muslims wee two separate nations. The adjective is.	A. were B. seprate C. and D. nations
17	She is honest lady	A. a B. an C. the D. none of these
18	Fill in the blanks with correct article. He was proponent of Hindu -Muslim unity.	A. The B. a C. an D. none of these
19	He looks sad beacuse his toy has lost. The adjective is.	A. Looks B. Toy C. Lost D. Sad
20	Who presented the fourteen points?	A. Nehru B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Quaid -e- Azam D. Muhammad Ali Johar